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Sean Rowe

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Sean Rowe
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

ENVY SHOWS LTD

GREENGATE ENERGY LIMITED

ENERGY LEVEL SYSTEMS LIMITED

TIME OUT CONCERTS LIMITED

RBAC LIMITED

HVHC LIMITED

1ST ADVANCE SPECIALIST
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06674514

06769127

06769102

06413828

06223061

05995207

05793140

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912087709

912087709

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
03/04/2009

09/12/2008 10/03/2011

09/12/2008 06/04/2010

31/10/2007

23/04/2007

10/11/2006

24/04/2006

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



